OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING:		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
	MHL011-274 B. W		B. WING		10/11/2018	
ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	L	DDRESS CITY S				
	10 HOLL					
LOVING CARE HOM	ES INC					
(EACH DEFICIENCY	MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL	ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH CORRECTIVE ACT CROSS-REFERENCED TO T	ION SHOULD BE HE APPROPRIATE	(X5) COMPLET DATE	
INITIAL COMMENTS		V 000				
catetgory: 10A NC/ Living for Individual	AC 27G .5600F Supervised s of all Disability					
27G .0209 (C) Med	ication Requirements	V 118				
REQUIREMENTS (c) Medication adm (1) Prescription or r only be administere order of a person a drugs. (2) Medications sha clients only when at client's physician. (3) Medications, inc administered only b unlicensed persons pharmacist or other privileged to prepar (4) A Medication Ad all drugs administer current. Medication recorded immediate MAR is to include th (A) client's name; (B) name, strength, (C) instructions for (D) date and time th (E) name or initials drug. (5) Client requests	inistration: non-prescription drugs shall ed to a client on the written uthorized by law to prescribe all be self-administered by uthorized in writing by the cluding injections, shall be by licensed persons, or by a trained by a registered nurse r legally qualified person and e and administer medications liministration Record (MAR) of red to each client must be kep s administered shall be ely after administration. The ne following: and quantity of the drug; administering the drug; ne drug is administering the for medication changes or					
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER LOVING CARE HOM SUMMARY STA (EACH DEFICIENCY REGULATORY OR L INITIAL COMMENT An annual survey w 2018. A deficiency This facility is licens catetgory: 10A NC/ Living for Individual Groups-Alternative 27G .0209 (C) Med 10A NCAC 27G .02 REQUIREMENTS (c) Medication adm (1) Prescription or r only be administered order of a person a drugs. (2) Medications sha client's physician. (3) Medications, inc administered only b unlicensed persons pharmacist or other privileged to prepar (4) A Medication Ac all drugs administer current. Medication recorded immediate MAR is to include th (A) client's name; (B) name, strength, (C) instructions for (D) date and time th (E) name or initials drug. (5) Client requests	MHL011-274 ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET A LOVING CARE HOMES, INC 10 HOLL ASHEVIN SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) INITIAL COMMENTS An annual survey was completed on October 11, 2018. A deficiency was cited. INITIAL COMMENTS An annual survey was completed on October 11, 2018. A deficiency was cited. Inis facility is licensed for the following service catetgory: 10A NCAC 27G .5600F Supervised Living for Individuals of all Disability Groups-Alternative Family Living. 27G .0209 (C) Medication Requirements 10A NCAC 27G .0209 MEDICATION REQUIREMENTS (c) Medication administration: (1) Prescription or non-prescription drugs shall only be administered to a client on the written order of a person authorized by law to prescribe drugs. (2) Medications shall be self-administered by clients only when authorized in writing by the client's physician. (3) Medications, including injections, shall be administered only by licensed persons, or by unlicensed persons trained by a registered nurse pharmacist or other legally qualified person and privileged to prepare and administer medications (4) A Medication Administration Record (MAR) of all drugs administered to each client must be kep current. Medications administered shall be recorded immediately after administration. The MAR is to include the following: (A) client's name; (B) name, strength, and quantity of the drug; (C) instructions for administering the drug; (C) instructions for administering the drug; (C) instructions for administering the drug;	MHL011-274 B. WING	MHL011-274 B. WING ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE ID HOLLY RIDGE DRIVE ASHEVILLE, NC 28803 SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL, REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) D PREFIX TAG PROVIDER'S PLAN OF (EACH CORRECTIVE ACT CROSS-REFERENCE) 10 D PREFIX INITIAL COMMENTS V 000 An annual survey was completed on October 11, 2018. A deficiency was cited. This facility is licensed for the following service catetgory: 10A NCAC 27G .5600F Supervised Living for Individuals of all Disability Groups-Alternative Family Living. 27G .0209 (C) Medication Requirements V 118 10A NCAC 27G .0209 MEDICATION REQUIREMENTS (c) Medication Requirements V 118 10A NCAC 27G .0209 MEDICATION REQUIREMENTS (c) Medications administration: (1) Prescription or non-prescription drugs shall only be administered to a client on the written order of a person authorized in writing by the clients only when authorized in writing by the clients only when authorized in writing by the clients only when authorized in must be kept current. Medications administered shall be recorded immediately after administration. The MAR is to include the following: (A) client's name; (B) name, strength, and quantity of the drug; (C) instructions for administered shall b	MHL011-274 B. WING 10/ ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 10/ SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES 10 PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH OEPICIENCY WAS THE PRECEDED BY PULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) ID PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH OEPICIENCY WAS THE PRECEDED BY PULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) ID PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH OEPICENCY WAS THE PRECEDED BY PULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) ID PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH OEPICENCY WAS THE PRECEDED BY PULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) ID PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH OEPICENCY WAS CORRECTION (EACH OEPICENCY) PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTIO	

30Q211

PRINTED: 10/29/2018 FORM APPROVED

Division of Health Service Re STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING:		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
	MHL011-274		B. WING		10/11/2018	
AME OF F	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREET	ADDRESS, CITY, ST	TATE, ZIP CODE		
ENDER	LOVING CARE HOM	ES INC	LY RIDGE DRIV			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF (EACH CORRECTIVE ACT CROSS-REFERENCED TO DEFICIENC	TION SHOULD BE THE APPROPRIATE	(X5) COMPLET DATE
V 118	Continued From page 1		V 118			
	with a physician.					
	Based on record refailed to ensure me as ordered and faile current for 1 of 2 cl Record review on 1 -Admitted on 7/2/02 Severe Mental Reta allergies. -Physician's order of 2% shampoo, use 1 -Physician's order of	et as evidenced by: eview and interviews the facilit edications were administered ed to ensure MARs were ients (#1). The findings are: 10/8/18 for Client #1 revealed: 2 with diagnoses of Autism, ardation, seizure disorder, and dated 9/17/18 for Tacrolimus y twice daily. dated 7/13/18 for Ketoconazo three times per week. dated 8/13/18 for Keflex es daily for 10 days.	: d			
	-The PM application was not documente September. -The Tacrolimus oir administered on 10 -The Ketoconozole documented as adr 8/2018-10/2018.	Client #1 revealed: n of the Tacrolimus ointment ed as administered during ntment not documented as 0/6/18 and 10/7/18. shampoo was not ministered on the MARs for ion was documented twice				
	Client #1 was non-v interviewed due to Interview on 10/8/1	-				

PRINTED: 10/29/2018 FORM APPROVED

AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING:		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		MHL011-274	B. WING	B. WING		10/11/2018	
NAME OF F	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREET A	DDRESS, CITY, S ⁻	TATE, ZIP CODE			
TENDER LOVING CARE HOMES, INC 10 HOLLY RIDGE DRIVE ASHEVILLE, NC 28803							
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES / MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF (EACH CORRECTIVE ACT CROSS-REFERENCED TO T DEFICIENC	ION SHOULD BE THE APPROPRIATE	(X5) COMPLET DATE	
V 118	Continued From pa	ige 2	V 118				
	revealed: -Client #1 was now networking twice was -Client #1 had atter long time. -Client #1 always ca groomed and clean -There were no cor Interviews on 10/8/ Providers revealed: -The Keflex was gives scratching a lot due that the doctor order measure to prevent developed an infect -She stated that the incorrectly and gives when she got home -The ketoconazole she used for Client week and it worked need to use it 3 tim have the order chan -There had been mused for Client #1 werrors in document -The missed docum ointment was an ow -The pharmacy pro slow to remove me used which also led that she would world doctor to resolve th	anded the day program for a ame to the program well and the the program well and the the the the the the the and the the the the the the the tion. The Keflex was documented and the	~				
	Interview on 10/11/ Professional reveal ealth Service Regulation						

30Q211

PRINTED: 10/29/2018 FORM APPROVED

Division of Health Service Regulation STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED			
AND PLAN OF CONNECTION		IDENTIFICATION NOMBER.	A. BUILDING:		COWFEETED		
	MHL011-27		B. WING		10/	10/11/2018	
IAME OF	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREET A	DDRESS, CITY, ST	TATE, ZIP CODE			
ENDER	LOVING CARE HOM	IFS INC	Y RIDGE DRIV				
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF (EACH CORRECTIVE ACT CROSS-REFERENCED TO 1 DEFICIENC	ION SHOULD BE THE APPROPRIATE	(X5) COMPLET DATE	
V 118	Continued From pa	age 3	V 118				
	medications. -They both try to er in the record. They pharmacy. -They tried hard to	ork together to manage the nsure that physician orders are y worked closely with their keep up with the medicine and e physician and pharmacy to					

30Q211